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0

Supplies Information
Judge

Cleaner Spray End Distance

Cleaner Mixture Ratio

50

Cleaner Transition Distance

Lane Cleaner

Lane Conditioner HP309Start Squeegee 0

6 Senior Open 2023

Pattern Difficulty

Pattern Information
Date 30.10.2023 Pattern Number

Mode

Pattern Type

Pattern Parameters

Clean & Oil

Senior Open 2023Pattern Name

Pattern Designer

Pattern Volume (ml) 20,39 Start Cleaner Spray

Forward Speed

42

Zone

Notes

Split Pattern

Start Oiling

Age

No

25 32

8

4

5

6

7

0,00 0,00

7 Pin Side                                                           Board Number                                                               10 Pin Side

5,819,62 0,003,45 0,001,50
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